

## Sustaining Supporter Application Conference for Food Protection

Date of Application:				
Primary Contact Person Full Name:				
Organization / Employer:				
Street Address:				
City:		State:	Zip	
Telephone: Primary Contact Person Email:				
Is this contribution being made in honor or memory of someone?  Yes No If yes, please provide the name of the person if you want them to be identified with your gift:				
<ol> <li>A Sustaining Supporter is requested to make a commitment to the Conference during two (2) consecutive biennial cycles (four years).</li> <li>A Sustaining Supporter is requested to support the Conference at a minimum of \$1,000 per calendar year during each four-year period. However, any level of contribution from the Sustaining Supporter would be welcomed (less than or greater than \$1,000).</li> <li>A Sustaining Supporter that donates at least \$500 annually will be recognized at the Biennial Meeting in one or more of the following ways:         <ul> <li>a. Being recognized at the opening session along with sponsors;</li> <li>b. Being identified on the board/banners placed throughout the meeting site along with sponsors;</li> <li>c. Being identified on a single page in the digital program book as we do on the back cover of the program book for Sponsors; and/or</li> <li>d. Being identified on the CFP website in the Biennial Meeting page as we do with sponsors.</li> </ul> </li> <li>The Sustaining Supporter will receive recognition from the Conference at each Biennial Meeting to which they have contributed.</li> </ol>				
Amount of Payment:	Method	of Payment:	☐ Pay by check	Pay by credit card
Payment instructions: Paying by Check: Please make check form along with check to: David McSwane CFP Executive Director 30 Elliott Court Martinsville, IN 46151-1331 Paying by Credit Card: Please go to P			n (Federal Tax ID # 3	31-1161343) and mail this
Your payment will be acknowledged upon receipt. Thank you for your support of the Conference for Food Protection!				
Questions? Please contact Dave McSwane, CFP Executive Director at dmcswane.cfp@gmail.com				